Electro-Voice | RE3-ACC-RFAMP Active RF antenna booster,
470-960MHz
RE3-ACC-RFAMP Active
RF antenna booster,
470-960MHz
▪ 10dB RF booster amp module
▪ Powered by RE3-RX or AASP 12v DC booster feed
power

receiver antenna  (A)
A Stock ½ wave receiver antenna
B Mounted on supplied flange mount
C Mounted on threaded microphone stand (not supplied)
Compatible products
Order number Description
RE3-ACC-RMK1 Rack mount kit for single RE3 receiver
RE3-ACC-RMK2 Rack mount kit for two RE3 receivers
Order number Description
RE3-ACC-CXUF Rear to front mount antenna cable kit
RE3-ACC-PLPA Passive log periodic antenna, 470-960MHz
RE3-ACC-ALPA Active log periodic antenna, 470-960MHz
RE3-ACC-AASP 2-in x 8-out antenna splitter 470-960MHz
RE3-ACC-PASP 1 x 2 passive antenna splitter kit
RE3-ACC-CXU2 2 foot antenna coax cable (pair)
RE3-ACC-CXU10 10 foot, 50 ohm BNC coax cable (pair)
RE3-ACC-CXU25 25 foot, 50 ohm low loss BNC coax cable
RE3-ACC-CXU50 50 foot, 50 ohm low loss BNC coax cable
RE3-ACC-CXU75 75 foot, 50 ohm low loss BNC coax cable
RE3-ACC-CXU100 100 foot, 50 ohm low loss BNC coax cable
Parts included
Quantity Component
1 RF amplifier module
1 Flange mount